
30th May – 2nd June  Summer Half Term 

Monday, 12th June  Year 5 Escot Week 

Wednesday, 21st June  KS1 Mini Olympics—commences at 9.45am 

Friday, 23rd June  KS1 Mini Olympics reserve date  
     in case of bad weather 

Wednesday, 28th June  KS2 Sports Afternoon 

Thursday, 29th June  Year 3 Class Assembly—9.15am 

Friday, 30th June  KS2 Sports reserve date 

Friday, 7th July   Year 5 Class Assembly—9.15am 

Friday, 21st July   End of Summer Term    
     (school closes at 1.30pm) 

Summer Term dates may be subject to change depending on                 
the progress of the new school build. 

 

Wednesday, 6th September First day of Autumn Term for children 

2017-2018 Term dates can be downloaded from the School Website. 

 
School Address   Newton Poppleford Primary School, 
     School Lane, 
     Sidmouth, Devon, 
     EX10 0EL 
 
Telephone    01395 568300 
 
Email     admin@newton-poppleford.devon.sch.uk 
 
Website    www.newton-poppleford.devon.sch.uk 

Newton Poppleford Primary School 

Calendar of Events 
 

2016-2017 

mailto:admin@newton-poppleford.devon.sch.uk


2016 Autumn Term  

Monday, 5th September First day of Autumn Term 

Wednesday, 28th September Sidmouth College Open Day  

 PTA AGM 

Wednesday, 12th October Year 1 Class Assembly—Parents welcome 

Monday, 17th  October Parents Consultation Week 

Wednesday, 19th October Year 4 Cake Sale 

Friday, 21st October Inset Day 

24th October –28th October  Autumn Half Term 

Friday 4th November Parish Council Bonfire Night &  
 PTFA Guy competition 5.30-8pm 

Thursday, 10th November Year 1-3 Flu Vaccines 

 Sidmouth College Principal to meet                         
 with Year 4-5 parents – 7pm 

Friday, 18th November BBC Children in Need 

Friday, 25th November Year 6 Class Assembly—  
 Parents welcome — 9.15am 

Monday, 28th November Year 5 Bikeability Week 

Wednesday, 30th November Year 5 Cake Sale 

Saturday, 3rd December Christmas Fayre 

Wednesday, 14th December KS1 Christmas Production 2pm in the 
 School Hall 

 KS2 Carol Service 7pm in   
 St Luke’s Church 

Thursday, 15th December KS1 Christmas Production 2pm in the 
 School Hall 

 KS2 Carol Service 7pm in   
 St Luke’s Church 

 

 Friday, 16th December Christmas Jumper Day 

Tuesday, 20th December Christmas Lunch 

Wednesday, 21st December End of Autumn Term    
     (school closes at 1.30pm) 

2017 Spring Term  

Monday, 9th January  First day of Spring Term 

Wednesday, 23rd January Reception Cake Sale 

Friday, 10th February  Inset Day 

13th – 17th February  Spring Half Term 

Wednesday, 22nd February Year 2 Cake Sale 

Thursday, 2nd March  World Book Day—details to follow 

Friday, 10th March  Reception Class Assembly 

Monday, 20th March  Parent’s Consultation Week 

Wednesday, 29th March Year 1 Cake Sale 

Thursday, 30th March  Year 2 Class Assembly—9.15am 

Friday, 31st March  End of Spring Term    
     (school closes at 1.30pm) 

2017 Summer Term  

Tuesday, 18th April  First day of Summer Term 

Wednesday 26th April  Year 3 Cake Sale 

Monday 8th May  KS2 SATs Week 

Monday, 22nd May  School Photographer in—Class groups 

Wednesday, 24th May  Year 6 Cake Sale 

Thursday, 25th May  Year 4 Class Assembly—9.15am 

Friday, 26th May   Inset Day 


